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 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ROPAR
	Academic Plan of  2020 Batch Preparatory Students for 1st Semester of AY 2020-21
(ONLINE MODE)

	For UG  New Admission students (1st year students)
	Academic Events

	Nov 11 (Wed)
	 Registration of New Preparatory students

	Nov 16  (Mon)
	 Commencement of classes

	Nov 23  (Mon)
	 Late registration

	Dec 21 (Mon) – Dec 24 (Thu)
	 Class committee meeting I

	7th & 8th Week
	 Mandatory Quiz  / Mid semester exam

	Jan 25 (Mon) – Jan 29  (Fri)
	 Class committee meeting II

	Feb 19 (Fri)
	Last date for getting course evaluation form filled / Last day of classes / Display of Pre- Major Totals (PMT)

	Feb 22 (Mon) – Feb 25 (Thu)
	End Semester Examination

	March 05 (Fri)
	Last date for grades to reach to the Academics Section (on-line Submission also, including moderation etc.)
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